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CATEGORIA UOMINI (18-39) ( A )  PARTENZA 2

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

001 TONDINI CLAUDIO 136 01:14:59:00 M 1983 YMCA

002 RENZI LUCIANO 141 01:17:32:00 M 1982 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

003 GIUSTI RUGGIERO 186 01:19:56:00 M 1986 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO REALE STATO DEI P

004 LIPPI MARCO 170 01:20:19:00 M 1985 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

005 CARLINI FRANCESCO 196 01:21:29:00 M 1986 ASD ATLETICA ORTE

006 LACRIMINI IVAN 157 01:23:28:00 M 1990 ATLETICA SESTINI FIAMME VERDI

007 BURANI CRISTIAN 159 01:25:08:00 M 1991 ASD GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA

008 FANFANO LUCA 201 01:34:16:00 M 1987 ORVIETO RUNNERS

009 MARIANELLO GABRIELE 132 01:40:01:00 M 1984 ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE

010 DE NICOLO' SIMONE 123 01:40:13:00 M 1984 ASD IMPRUNETA RUNNING

011 SOLLENA ENZA 194 01:42:29:00 M 1985 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

012 ARCANGELI ALESSIO 105 01:47:09:00 M 1988 RUNCARD

013 TERRIBILE MARCO 135 01:47:10:00 M 1981 TRAIL TEAM MAREMMA

014 NUCCI FEDERICO MERTENS 197 01:47:41:00 M 1988 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO REALE STATO DEI P

015 PACIOCCONE FABIANO 095 03:20:28:00 M 1983 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

CATEGORIA UOMINI (40-49) ( B )  PARTENZA 2

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

001 NOTTOLINI ANDREA 182 01:14:07:00 M 1974 UISP ABBADIA S.SALVATORE

002 SABATTOLI GIAMPAOLO 133 01:14:40:00 M 1978 ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC

003 SCALZO ANTONIO 144 01:17:16:00 M 1971 ASD GS BELLAVISTA

004 guidi stefano 204 01:18:45:00 M 1979 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

005 RENZONI FRANCESCO 124 01:19:06:00 M 1974 PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

006 PAGGI PATRIZIO 062 01:23:08:00 M 1978 ASD ATLETICA ORTE

007 la fata antonio 193 01:24:17:00 M 1978 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

008 DI VAIA FABIO 163 01:24:19:00 M 1979 ATLETICA SANTA MARINELLA

009 MARCUCCI MATTEO 151 01:24:41:00 M 1976 ASD TERNANA MARATHON CLUB

010 FERRI MIRCO 190 01:25:21:00 M 1972 PODISTICA VENTURINA TERME

011 CICERONE GIULIO 146 01:31:01:00 M 1970 PODISTICA CASALOTTI

012 BUONI MASSIMILIANO 111 01:31:12:00 M 1972 ASD BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

013 SEBASTIANELLI DIEGO 127 01:31:22:00 M 1978 UISP JESI

014 POGGIANI GIULIO 152 01:32:33:00 M 1977 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

015 TOGNETTI FABIO 198 01:33:08:00 M 1977 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

016 MARTINI VITTORIO 134 01:34:36:00 M 1979 INDIVIDUALE

017 CARLINI MICHELE 145 01:34:45:00 M 1979 ASD ATLETICA ORTE

018 FORMIGLI ANDREA 103 01:40:02:00 M 1972 RUNCARD

019 CICCONI DAVID 128 01:40:03:00 M 1975 UISP JESI

020 IORI GIOVANNI 171 01:44:02:00 M 1975 ATLETICA CASTIGLIONESE

021 MATARRELLI SANDRO 142 01:44:14:00 M 1976 RUNCARD

022 CECCONI ALESSIO 102 01:46:34:00 M 1970 ASD SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS

023 BERTELLA EMILIANO 125 01:55:21:00 M 1977 RUNCARD

024 GOZZI PAOLO 101 01:58:57:00 M 1971 RUNCARD

025 SANTANIELLO MARCO 112 02:10:02:00 M 1972 ASD ROMA ECOMARATONA

026 TOGNONI VITTORIO 117 02:15:17:00 M 1975 ATLETICA FOLLONICA

CATEGORIA UOMINI (50-59) ( C )  PARTENZA 2

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

001 CANTERANI ENRICO 156 01:17:21:00 M 1965 PFIZER RUNNING TEAM
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CATEGORIA UOMINI (50-59) ( C )  PARTENZA 2

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

002 LANDINI MIRCO 158 01:19:02:00 M 1966 ATLETICA CAMPI RUN

003 FIORAVANTI CARLO 161 01:19:15:00 M 1963 BOLSENA FORUM

004 GIULIANI ALESSANDRO 149 01:24:05:00 M 1969 CSEN ROMA

005 MARSANO DANIELE COSIMO 104 01:27:32:00 M 1967 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

006 FALCONI MIRCO 202 01:27:34:00 M 1967 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

007 SFODERA LEONARDO 122 01:31:27:00 M 1966 ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE

008 GIANNINI PAOLO 169 01:33:14:00 M 1966 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

009 MORGIANI RICCARDO 184 01:36:32:00 M 1967 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

010 PAPALINI MIRCO 203 01:40:05:00 M 1965 ATLETICA ISOLA D'ELBA

011 MACIOCE PAOLO 107 01:40:07:00 M 1963 ASD AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA

012 LOLI PAOLO 126 01:40:10:00 M 1960 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA

013 VISCONTI MARCO 100 01:44:49:00 M 1967 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

014 SEBASTIANI GIOVANNI 166 01:46:25:00 M 1960 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

015 ARTICO DANIELE 138 01:57:44:00 M 1967 S.S.R. LA CONFRANCULANA

016 FRANCIOSI ANDREA 081 02:01:46:00 M 1966 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CUP

017 CONTARINI GIULIO 090 02:06:37:00 M 1966 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

018 CANESTRI GIANCARLO 110 02:10:38:00 M 1964

019 BALDUCCI FABRIZIO 113 02:15:22:00 M 1968 ATLETICA FOLLONICA

020 BONFIGLI ADRIANO 155 02:19:42:00 M 1968 FREERUN

021 BOZZI ENZO 139 02:30:21:00 M 1961 ASD NORDIC WALKING E DINTORNI

CATEGORIA UOMINI (60 e oltre) ( D )  PARTENZA 2

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

001 TROCAR GIOVANNI 162 01:24:27:00 M 1958 SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNER

002 RENZI PIETRO 140 01:24:43:00 M 1956 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

003 SETTIMELLI ANDREA 181 01:35:05:00 M 1959 ASD BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

004 ASTER ALFREDO 106 01:55:28:00 M 1948 ASD AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA

005 CANTERANI STEFANO 098 02:08:22:00 M 1956 CALCATERRA SPORT

006 BOCCI GIOVANNI 164 02:25:04:00 M 1951 ASPA BASTIA UMBRA

CATEGORIA DONNE (18-39 ) ( E )  PARTENZA 2

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

001 COCCHI ANNALENA 119 01:33:40:00 F 1981 ASD ATLETICA FOLLONICA

002 SICHI KELLY 147 01:36:59:00 F 1987 ASD MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI

003 OROLOGIO NOEMI 160 01:37:17:00 F 1992 ASD GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA

004 AQUINARDI COSTANZA MARIA 199 01:46:19:00 F 1988 ORVIETO RUNNERS

005 SPORTOLETTI ELISA 200 01:46:21:00 F 1983 ORVIETO RUNNERS

006 BENCISTA' MARINA 131 01:53:48:00 F 1984 ASD TEAM MARATHON BIKE

007 MARCELLI CHIARA 153 02:20:43:00 F 1986 ASD LA CHIANINA RUNNING

CATEGORIA DONNE (40-49 ) ( F )  PARTENZA 2

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

001 CHELINI CHETI 174 01:40:04:00 F 1975 ATLETICA CASTIGLIONESE

002 MONTALTO SERENA 165 01:40:08:00 F 1972 ATLETICA TUSCULUM

003 MALAGGESE MARINELLA 143 02:02:12:00 F 1978 RUNCARD
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CATEGORIA DONNE (40-49 ) ( F )  PARTENZA 2

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

004 ERBI FRANCESCA 121 02:40:47:00 F 1970 ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

CATEGORIA DONNE (50 e oltre ) ( G )  PARTENZA 2

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

001 MONESTIROLI ANGELICA 172 01:34:50:00 F 1963 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

002 POLVANI CAROLINA 173 01:40:00:00 F 1962 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

003 landini luciana 192 01:40:06:00 F 1964 LIBERA

004 PATRICOLO SUSANNA 108 01:55:26:00 F 1958 ASD AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA

005 FARINA ELENA ADELE 167 02:06:39:00 F 1966 RUNCARD

006 MISSORI  ELISABETTA 154 02:29:34:00 F 1967 ANGUILLARA SABAZIA

007 LUTI FABIANA 115 02:45:40:00 F 1967 ASD NORDIC WALKING E DINTORNI

008 GABRIELLI MANUELA 114 02:46:16:00 F 1965 ATLETICA FOLLONICA

009 TONINELLI LAURA 118 02:51:00:00 F 1961 ASD NORDIC WALKING E DINTORNI

010 SIMONCINI FEDERICA 116 03:14:22:00 F 1965 ASD NORDIC WALKING E DINTORNI
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CATEGORIA ASSOLUTI UOMINI   PARTENZA 2

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

001 MALANCONA GIANLUCA 168 01:08:07:00 M 1976 G.S. FILIPPIDE

002 CHELI LUIGI 129 01:09:41:00 M 1983 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

003 PARRETTA RAFFAELE 109 01:13:09:00 M 1987 ORVIETO RUNNERS ASD

004 NOTTOLINI ANDREA 182 01:14:07:00 M 1974 UISP ABBADIA S.SALVATORE

005 SABATTOLI GIAMPAOLO 133 01:14:40:00 M 1978 ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC

006 TONDINI CLAUDIO 136 01:14:59:00 M 1983 YMCA

007 SCALZO ANTONIO 144 01:17:16:00 M 1971 ASD GS BELLAVISTA

008 CANTERANI ENRICO 156 01:17:21:00 M 1965 PFIZER RUNNING TEAM

009 RENZI LUCIANO 141 01:17:32:00 M 1982 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

010 guidi stefano 204 01:18:45:00 M 1979 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

011 LANDINI MIRCO 158 01:19:02:00 M 1966 ATLETICA CAMPI RUN

012 RENZONI FRANCESCO 124 01:19:06:00 M 1974 PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

013 FIORAVANTI CARLO 161 01:19:15:00 M 1963 BOLSENA FORUM

014 GIUSTI RUGGIERO 186 01:19:56:00 M 1986 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO REALE STATO DEI P

015 LIPPI MARCO 170 01:20:19:00 M 1985 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

016 CARLINI FRANCESCO 196 01:21:29:00 M 1986 ASD ATLETICA ORTE

017 PAGGI PATRIZIO 062 01:23:08:00 M 1978 ASD ATLETICA ORTE

018 LACRIMINI IVAN 157 01:23:28:00 M 1990 ATLETICA SESTINI FIAMME VERDI

019 GIULIANI ALESSANDRO 149 01:24:05:00 M 1969 CSEN ROMA

020 la fata antonio 193 01:24:17:00 M 1978 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

021 DI VAIA FABIO 163 01:24:19:00 M 1979 ATLETICA SANTA MARINELLA

022 TROCAR GIOVANNI 162 01:24:27:00 M 1958 SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNER

023 MARCUCCI MATTEO 151 01:24:41:00 M 1976 ASD TERNANA MARATHON CLUB

024 RENZI PIETRO 140 01:24:43:00 M 1956 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

025 BURANI CRISTIAN 159 01:25:08:00 M 1991 ASD GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA

026 FERRI MIRCO 190 01:25:21:00 M 1972 PODISTICA VENTURINA TERME

027 MARSANO DANIELE COSIMO 104 01:27:32:00 M 1967 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

028 FALCONI MIRCO 202 01:27:34:00 M 1967 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

029 CICERONE GIULIO 146 01:31:01:00 M 1970 PODISTICA CASALOTTI

030 BUONI MASSIMILIANO 111 01:31:12:00 M 1972 ASD BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

031 SEBASTIANELLI DIEGO 127 01:31:22:00 M 1978 UISP JESI

032 SFODERA LEONARDO 122 01:31:27:00 M 1966 ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE

033 POGGIANI GIULIO 152 01:32:33:00 M 1977 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

034 TOGNETTI FABIO 198 01:33:08:00 M 1977 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

035 GIANNINI PAOLO 169 01:33:14:00 M 1966 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

036 FANFANO LUCA 201 01:34:16:00 M 1987 ORVIETO RUNNERS

037 MARTINI VITTORIO 134 01:34:36:00 M 1979 INDIVIDUALE

038 CARLINI MICHELE 145 01:34:45:00 M 1979 ASD ATLETICA ORTE

039 SETTIMELLI ANDREA 181 01:35:05:00 M 1959 ASD BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

040 MORGIANI RICCARDO 184 01:36:32:00 M 1967 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

041 MARIANELLO GABRIELE 132 01:40:01:00 M 1984 ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE

042 FORMIGLI ANDREA 103 01:40:02:00 M 1972 RUNCARD

043 CICCONI DAVID 128 01:40:03:00 M 1975 UISP JESI

044 PAPALINI MIRCO 203 01:40:05:00 M 1965 ATLETICA ISOLA D'ELBA

045 MACIOCE PAOLO 107 01:40:07:00 M 1963 ASD AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
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CATEGORIA ASSOLUTI UOMINI   PARTENZA 2

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

046 LOLI PAOLO 126 01:40:10:00 M 1960 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA

047 DE NICOLO' SIMONE 123 01:40:13:00 M 1984 ASD IMPRUNETA RUNNING

048 SOLLENA ENZA 194 01:42:29:00 M 1985 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

049 IORI GIOVANNI 171 01:44:02:00 M 1975 ATLETICA CASTIGLIONESE

050 MATARRELLI SANDRO 142 01:44:14:00 M 1976 RUNCARD

051 VISCONTI MARCO 100 01:44:49:00 M 1967 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

052 SEBASTIANI GIOVANNI 166 01:46:25:00 M 1960 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

053 CECCONI ALESSIO 102 01:46:34:00 M 1970 ASD SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS

054 ARCANGELI ALESSIO 105 01:47:09:00 M 1988 RUNCARD

055 TERRIBILE MARCO 135 01:47:10:00 M 1981 TRAIL TEAM MAREMMA

056 NUCCI FEDERICO MERTENS 197 01:47:41:00 M 1988 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO REALE STATO DEI P

057 BERTELLA EMILIANO 125 01:55:21:00 M 1977 RUNCARD

058 ASTER ALFREDO 106 01:55:28:00 M 1948 ASD AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA

059 ARTICO DANIELE 138 01:57:44:00 M 1967 S.S.R. LA CONFRANCULANA

060 GOZZI PAOLO 101 01:58:57:00 M 1971 RUNCARD

061 FRANCIOSI ANDREA 081 02:01:46:00 M 1966 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CUP

062 CONTARINI GIULIO 090 02:06:37:00 M 1966 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

063 CANTERANI STEFANO 098 02:08:22:00 M 1956 CALCATERRA SPORT

064 SANTANIELLO MARCO 112 02:10:02:00 M 1972 ASD ROMA ECOMARATONA

065 CANESTRI GIANCARLO 110 02:10:38:00 M 1964

066 TOGNONI VITTORIO 117 02:15:17:00 M 1975 ATLETICA FOLLONICA

067 BALDUCCI FABRIZIO 113 02:15:22:00 M 1968 ATLETICA FOLLONICA

068 BONFIGLI ADRIANO 155 02:19:42:00 M 1968 FREERUN

069 BOCCI GIOVANNI 164 02:25:04:00 M 1951 ASPA BASTIA UMBRA

070 BOZZI ENZO 139 02:30:21:00 M 1961 ASD NORDIC WALKING E DINTORNI

071 PACIOCCONE FABIANO 095 03:20:28:00 M 1983 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

CATEGORIA ASSOLUTI DONNE

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

001 GAMBERI CRISTINA 137 01:22:36:00 F 1975 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

002 PANCOTTO LETIZIA 195 01:32:22:00 F 1986 ASD ATLETICA ORTE

003 NERI CARLA 148 01:32:49:00 F 1975 CSEN ROMA

004 COCCHI ANNALENA 119 01:33:40:00 F 1981 ASD ATLETICA FOLLONICA

005 MONESTIROLI ANGELICA 172 01:34:50:00 F 1963 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

006 SICHI KELLY 147 01:36:59:00 F 1987 ASD MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI

007 OROLOGIO NOEMI 160 01:37:17:00 F 1992 ASD GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA

008 POLVANI CAROLINA 173 01:40:00:00 F 1962 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

009 CHELINI CHETI 174 01:40:04:00 F 1975 ATLETICA CASTIGLIONESE

010 landini luciana 192 01:40:06:00 F 1964 LIBERA

011 MONTALTO SERENA 165 01:40:08:00 F 1972 ATLETICA TUSCULUM

012 AQUINARDI COSTANZA MARIA 199 01:46:19:00 F 1988 ORVIETO RUNNERS

013 SPORTOLETTI ELISA 200 01:46:21:00 F 1983 ORVIETO RUNNERS

014 BENCISTA' MARINA 131 01:53:48:00 F 1984 ASD TEAM MARATHON BIKE

015 PATRICOLO SUSANNA 108 01:55:26:00 F 1958 ASD AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA

016 MALAGGESE MARINELLA 143 02:02:12:00 F 1978 RUNCARD

PAG: 6



CATEGORIA ASSOLUTI DONNE

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

017 FARINA ELENA ADELE 167 02:06:39:00 F 1966 RUNCARD

018 MARCELLI CHIARA 153 02:20:43:00 F 1986 ASD LA CHIANINA RUNNING

019 MISSORI  ELISABETTA 154 02:29:34:00 F 1967 ANGUILLARA SABAZIA

020 ERBI FRANCESCA 121 02:40:47:00 F 1970 ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

021 LUTI FABIANA 115 02:45:40:00 F 1967 ASD NORDIC WALKING E DINTORNI

022 GABRIELLI MANUELA 114 02:46:16:00 F 1965 ATLETICA FOLLONICA

023 TONINELLI LAURA 118 02:51:00:00 F 1961 ASD NORDIC WALKING E DINTORNI

024 SIMONCINI FEDERICA 116 03:14:22:00 F 1965 ASD NORDIC WALKING E DINTORNI


